

Form **PTO-1594**

ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
,	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2004) 1024150	80 V.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Capas Nacionales, S.A. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Dominican corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Thompson & Co. of Tampa, Inc. Internal Address:
OtherExecution Date: 03/28/2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: David W. Pettis, Jr., Esq. Internal Address: PETTIS & VAN ROYEN, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 501 East Kennedy Blvd. Suite 700	8. Deposit account number:
City: Tampa State: FL Zip: 33602-5200 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
David W. Pettis, Jr., Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover	gnature April 9, 2002 gnature Date grate, attachments, and document:

04/09/2003

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0638

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED MARK

WHEREAS, CAPAS NACIONALES, S.S., a Dominican corporation (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), having its registered offices at Carretera Los Cocos #86, Santiago, Dominican Republic, has adopted and used the following Mark (hereinafter referred to as "Mark") to identify a brand of cigars:

1. FORE, Registration Nº 2,476,917, issued August 14, 2001.

WHEREAS, THOMPSON & CO. OF TAMPA, INC., a Florida corporation having its principal place of business at 5401 Hangar Court, Tampa, Florida 33634 (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

NOW THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assigner does hereby assign unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said Mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Mark, and in the above-identified registration thereof, including any renewals therefor.

DATED this 28 day of MARCH, 2002.

Capas nacionales, 8.4

Name: Augusto A. Reves V.

Title: President

Dated: 3/28/02

MM

RECORDED: 04/08/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002708 FRAME: 0639